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Competition Schedule
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:18

Date Start Time Event

FRI 21 NOV 10:00 Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50, 55, 61) - Final

11:25 Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0, 59.0, 65.0, 72.0) - Final

13:30 Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86, Over 86) - Final

15:00 Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88, 97, 107, Over 107) - Final

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting
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Medal Standings
As of As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 17:27

Rank NOC
Men Women Mixed Total Rank by

TotalG S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.

1 EGY - Egypt 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

2 NGR - Nigeria 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 =5

2 IRI - IR Iran 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 =5

4 IRQ - Iraq 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

5 UZB -
Uzbekistan 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

6 MAR -
Morocco 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7

7 TUR - Türkiye 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

8 JOR - Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8

Total: 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medalists by Event
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 17:27

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
Code

Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

2025-11-
21

GOLD ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI

SILVER MOHSIN Rasool IRQ

BRONZE JAMILOV Bekzod UZB

Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

2025-11-
21

GOLD ELMENYAWY Mohamed Saad
Soliman EGY

SILVER RADHI Mustafa IRQ

BRONZE KAYAPINAR Abdullah TUR

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

2025-11-
21

GOLD OWOLABI-OLUWAFEMIAYO Alice
Folashade NGR

SILVER TOSHPULATOVA Kudratoy UZB

BRONZE ISSA Asma JOR

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

2025-11-
21

GOLD AHMED Rehab Ahmed Radwan
Mohamed EGY

SILVER EL GARRAA Najat MAR

BRONZE DUMAN Besra TUR

Total participants: 12
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Entry List
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:10

NOC Name Event Date of
Birth

JOR - Jordan Asma Issa Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1991-09-
25

Omar Qarada Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1981-03-
01

Abdelkareem Khattab

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1991-08-
04

Total: 3

KUW - Kuwait Algala Mona Alshati

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)
Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

2007-06-
14

Faisal Aldousari Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

2008-08-
03

Naser Sabah Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

2008-11-
26

Total: 3

KSA - Saudi Arabia Adnan Noorsaeed Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

2003-09-
18

Khalid Al Najim

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1984-12-
08

Fajer Alsmry Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

2008-01-
18

Total: 3

EGY - Egypt Rehab Ahmed Radwan Mohamed
Ahmed

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1991-03-
02

Mohamed Sobhy Shaaban Elelfat

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1979-06-
25

Mohamed Saad Soliman Elmenyawy Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1998-10-
10

Nadia Mohamed Fekry Morsy Ali Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1974-07-
27
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NOC Name Event Date of
Birth

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

Fatma Mohamed Mahrous Korany
Elsalim Elyan

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

2000-07-
01

Total: 5

LBA - Libya Abraheem Othman Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1993-07-
10

Ali Abrahem Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1984-01-
01

Ghazalah Alaqouri Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1973-06-
08

Sahar Elgnemi Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1981-12-
01

Total: 4

MAR - Morocco Najat El Garraa

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1982-07-
27

Total: 1

IRI - IR Iran Zahra Aghaeisamani

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1987-09-
04

Amir Jafari Arangeh

Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)
Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1985-12-
22

Mahdieh Mohammadian
Sarcheshmeh

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)
Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1981-02-
07

Roohallah Rostami

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1989-05-
02

Total: 4

IRQ - Iraq Rasool Mohsin

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1987-11-
17

Mustafa Radhi Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1990-12-
02

Total: 2

BRN - Bahrain Amal Ali Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1991-12-
30
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PWL.-.--------.----------.----.----.----_C32A 1.0 REPORT CREATED: FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:10 POWERED BY PAGE 2/5



NOC Name Event Date of
Birth

Total: 1

CIV - Côte d'Ivoire Alidou Diamoutene Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1977-09-
20

Awa Augustine Ouattara Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1989-01-
15

Total: 2

UGA - Uganda Dennis Mbaziira

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1985-06-
10

Muhamed Nigo Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1978-01-
05

Rebecca Zawedde Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1981-05-
16

Total: 3

ALG - Algeria Hocine Bettir Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1990-08-
02

Sabrina Moussaoui Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1996-06-
15

Hadj Ahmed Beyour Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1983-03-
09

Adra Lamia Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1986-08-
05

Total: 4

AZE - Azerbaijan Jeyhun Mahmudov Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1992-02-
24

Zahra Dadashova Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

2004-03-
30

Leyla Karimova Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

2004-11-
02

Total: 3

CMR - Cameroon Mengue Thamar Gisele

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1992-05-
07

Manga Belinga Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1969-10-
24

Total: 2

SLE - Sierra Leone Rugiatu Sankoh

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1990-06-
06
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NOC Name Event Date of
Birth

Alhassan Merida Kamara Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1998-03-
30

Total: 2

UAE - United Arab
Emirates Mohammed Khalaf

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1969-02-
23

Total: 1

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan Esen Kaliev Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1983-01-
02

Maksat Argymbaev

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1989-10-
05

Mirgul Bolotalieva

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1984-05-
13

Total: 3

UZB - Uzbekistan Akidakhon Akhtamova Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

1993-03-
01

Bekzod Jamilov

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1992-09-
05

Kudratoy Toshpulatova Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1995-12-
01

Total: 3

NGR - Nigeria Onyinyechi Gift Mark Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)

2001-07-
05

Alice Folashade Owolabi-
oluwafemiayo

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1985-11-
03

Roland Obumneke Ezuruike

Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)
Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1976-05-
05

Roland Obumneke Ezuruike Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1976-05-
05

Total: 4

TUR - Türkiye Besra Duman

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50,
55, 61)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

2001-01-
10
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NOC Name Event Date of
Birth

Sibel Cam

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)
Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1990-07-
04

Faruk Ozturk

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1997-07-
27

Abdullah Kayapinar Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1992-10-
02

Total: 4

SYR - Syria Shadi Issa

Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)
Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1986-06-
04

Total: 1

TKM - Turkmenistan Mayagozel Ekeyeva Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1986-05-
05

Total: 1

GUI - Guinea Aminata Camara Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86,
Over 86)

1993-08-
16

Mamoudou Sylla Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1996-01-
15

Theodore Yombouno Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1992-05-
07

Total: 3

GBS - Guinea-Bissau Furtunato Waga Men's Heavyweight (Up tp 80, 88, 97,
107, Over 107)

1978-08-
11

Total: 1

OMA - Oman Fadhil Nasser Salim Al Hadi Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0)

1983-02-
21

Total: 1
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Daily schedule
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:09

Start Time: 2025-11-21 10:00

Order Event Start
Time Phase Unit Name/Team NOC

Code

1 Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45,
50, 55, 61) 10:00 Final Match

1

Fajer Alsmry
Amal Ali
Zahra Dadashova
Awa Augustine Ouattara
Akidakhon Akhtamova
Besra Duman
Najat El Garraa
Rehab Ahmed Radwan
Mohamed Ahmed
Onyinyechi Gift Mark

KSA
BRN
AZE
CIV
UZB
TUR
MAR
EGY
NGR

2 Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0,
59.0, 65.0, 72.0) 11:25 Final Match

1

Alidou Diamoutene
Jeyhun Mahmudov
Esen Kaliev
Hocine Bettir
Abdullah Kayapinar
Omar Qarada
Adnan Noorsaeed
Roland Obumneke Ezuruike
Mustafa Radhi
Mohamed Saad Soliman
Elmenyawy
Abraheem Othman

CIV
AZE
KGZ
ALG
TUR
JOR
KSA
NGR
IRQ
EGY
LBA

3 Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79,
86, Over 86) 13:30 Final Match

1

Haifa Alnaqbi
Mirgul Bolotalieva
Rugiatu Sankoh
Mengue Thamar Gisele
Sibel Cam
Asma Issa
Zahra Aghaeisamani
Kudratoy Toshpulatova
Alice Folashade Owolabi-
oluwafemiayo
Nadia Mohamed Fekry Morsy
Ali

UAE
KGZ
SLE
CMR
TUR
JOR
IRI

UZB
NGR
EGY

4 Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88,
97, 107, Over 107)

15:00 Final Match
1

Dennis Mbaziira
Maksat Argymbaev
Mohammed Khalaf
Shadi Issa
Khalid Al Najim
Bekzod Jamilov
Rasool Mohsin
Faruk Ozturk
Roohallah Rostami

UGA
KGZ
UAE
SYR
KSA
UZB
IRQ
TUR
IRI
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Order Event Start
Time Phase Unit Name/Team NOC

Code
Mohamed Sobhy Shaaban
Elelfat
Abdelkareem Khattab

EGY
JOR
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Entry list by event
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:40

NOC Code Name Date of Birth

ALG Hocine Bettir 1990-08-02

AZE Jeyhun Mahmudov 1992-02-24

CIV Alidou Diamoutene 1977-09-20

EGY Mohamed Saad Soliman Elmenyawy 1998-10-10

IRQ Mustafa Radhi 1990-12-02

JOR Omar Qarada 1981-03-01

KGZ Esen Kaliev 1983-01-02

KSA Adnan Noorsaeed 2003-09-18

LBA Abraheem Othman 1993-07-10

NGR Roland Obumneke Ezuruike 1976-05-05

TUR Abdullah Kayapinar 1992-10-02

Total Entries: 11

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0, 59.0, 65.0, 72.0)
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Medalist
As of As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:40

Medal Name NOC

GOLD Mohamed Saad Soliman Elmenyawy EGY

SILVER Mustafa Radhi IRQ

BRONZE Abdullah Kayapinar TUR

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight (Up to 49.0, 54.0, 59.0, 65.0, 72.0)
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Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

 Mens Lightweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 11:25 Group A

Start List
WR -65 kg 222 kg ZOU Yi CHN 24 OCT 2023 Hangzhou (CHN)
AF -65 kg 221 kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 19 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)
AR -65 kg 222 kg ZOU Yi CHN 24 OCT 2023 Hangzhou (CHN)

WR -59 kg 211 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 09 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
AF -59 kg 211 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 09 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
ER -59 kg 194 kg JAWAD Ali GBR 02 AUG 2014 Glasgow (GBR)
AR -59 kg 206 kg RADHI Mustafa IRQ 21 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)

WR -49 kg 183.5 kg LE Van Cong VIE 04 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)
ER -49 kg 179 kg KAYAPINAR Abdullah TUR 15 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
AR -49 kg 183.5 kg LE Van Cong VIE 04 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

WR -54 kg 205 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 06 APR 2014 Dubai (UAE)
AF -54 kg 205 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 06 APR 2014 Dubai (UAE)
AR -54 kg 191 kg DEGTYAREV David KAZ 14 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

WR -72 kg 232 kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 06 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
AF -72 kg 218 kg ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 17 MAR 2015 Dubai (UAE)

IGR 157.67 Points Record Minimum Standard

Lot No. Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of birth
Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts Best

Lift
Points Rank

1 2 3

8 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 1977-09-20 L 60.0 14 155

10 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 1983-01-02 E 63.6 12 160

9 MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 40835 AZE 1992-02-24 E 57.4 13 160

5 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 1990-08-02 E 64.5 14 170

3 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 1992-10-02 E 45.9 5 173

1 QARADA Omar Sami H. 9710 JOR 1981-03-01 E 47.5 13 175

7 NOORSAEED Adnan 50906 KSA 2003-09-18 E 54.0 5 179

6 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 1976-05-05 L 50.0 14 181

2 RADHI Mustafa 9656 IRQ 1990-12-02 E 58.6 7 200

4 ELMENYAWY Mohame 52058 EGY 1998-10-10 E 58.9 3 210

11 OTHMAN Abraheem 30092 LBA 1993-07-10 E DSQ

TECHNICAL DELEGATE  AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

CHIEF REFEREE  MOHAMAD Norsiah Binti (MAS)

LEFT REFEREE  ALBASHI Ehsan (IRI)

RIGHT REFEREE  LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

TC TECHNICAL CONTROLLER  ABO JASIM Shaymaa (IRQ)

LEGEND

AF Elite African Record AR Elite Asian Record E Elite ER Elite European Record

IGR Islamic Games Record L Legend Lot No. Lot Number WR Elite World Record

PWLM49KG--------------FNL-0001----C51 Report Created THU 20 NOV 2025 20:34 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A

Mens Lightweight


FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 12:11

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Best
Lift

Points Rank

4 ELMENYAWY Mohamed 52058 EGY 10 OCT 1998 58.9 A 203 208 210 210 160.707 1

2 RADHI Mustafa 9656 IRQ 02 DEC 1990 58.6 A 200 205 209 209 160.385 2

3 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 02 OCT 1992 45.9 A 173 178 181 178 157.306 3

1 QARADA Omar Sami H. 9710 JOR 01 MAR 1981 47.5 A 175 182 182 175 151.474 4

6 EZURUIKE Roland 22828 NGR 05 MAY 1976 50.0 A 176 180 188 180 151.116 5

7 NOORSAEED Adnan 50906 KSA 18 SEP 2003 54.0 A 179 183 185 185 148.557 6

5 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 02 AUG 1990 64.5 A 174 180 190 190 138.610 7

9 MAHMUDOV Jeyhun 40835 AZE 24 FEB 1992 57.4 A 160 167 170 170 131.938 8

8 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 20 SEP 1977 60.0 A 155 162 165 165 125.019 9

10 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 02 JAN 1983 63.6 A 160 163 165 165 121.245 10

11 OTHMAN Abraheem 30092 LBA 10 JUL 1993 0.0 A DSQ 0.000

New Records

[ -59 kg ] 209 kg RADHI Mustafa IRQ AR

[ Light ] 160.71 pts ELMENYAWY Mohamed EGY IGR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight
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Entry list by event
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:13

NOC Code Name Date of Birth

EGY Mohamed Sobhy Shaaban Elelfat 1979-06-25

IRI Roohallah Rostami 1989-05-02

IRQ Rasool Mohsin 1987-11-17

JOR Abdelkareem Khattab 1991-08-04

KGZ Maksat Argymbaev 1989-10-05

KSA Khalid Al Najim 1984-12-08

NGR Roland Obumneke Ezuruike 1976-05-05

SYR Shadi Issa 1986-06-04

TUR Faruk Ozturk 1997-07-27

UAE Mohammed Khalaf 1969-02-23

UGA Dennis Mbaziira 1985-06-10

UZB Bekzod Jamilov 1992-09-05

Total Entries: 12

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88, 97, 107, Over 107)
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Medalist
As of As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 17:27

Medal Name NOC

GOLD Roohallah Rostami IRI

SILVER Rasool Mohsin IRQ

BRONZE Bekzod Jamilov UZB

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight (Up to 80, 88, 97, 107, Over 107)
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Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

 Mens Heavyweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 15:45 Group A

Start List
WR -88 kg 251 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 29 AUG 2023 Dubai (UAE)
AF -88 kg 233 kg ABDELHADY Hany EGY 18 SEP 2015 Brazzaville (CGO)
AR -88 kg 251 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 29 AUG 2023 Dubai (UAE)

WR -80 kg 242 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 06 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
AR -80 kg 241 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 07 MAY 2021 Bangkok (THA)

WR -97 kg 270 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 07 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
AR -97 kg 256 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 24 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)

WR +107 kg 310 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
ER +107 kg 250 kg JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 17 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

IGR 154.6 Points Record Minimum Standard

Lot No. Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of birth
Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts Best

Lift
Points Rank

1 2 3

11 JAMILOV Bekzod 53364 UZB 1992-09-05 E 79.4 12 215

6 OZTURK Faruk 29457 TUR 1997-07-27 E 111.5 16 220

3 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 1987-11-17 E 79.0 15 220

4 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 1979-06-25 L 87.9 13 225

2 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 1989-05-02 E 84.3 13 225

1 KHATTAB Abdelkareem 9715 JOR 1991-08-04 E 91.1 15 230

TECHNICAL DELEGATE  AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

CHIEF REFEREE  PROKOPISHINA Olga (KAZ)

LEFT REFEREE  NERANTZAKI Paschalina (GRE)

RIGHT REFEREE  ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

TC TECHNICAL CONTROLLER  MOHAMAD Norsiah Binti (MAS)

LEGEND

AF Elite African Record AR Elite Asian Record E Elite ER Elite European Record

IGR Islamic Games Record L Legend Lot No. Lot Number WR Elite World Record

PWLM80KG--------------FNL-0001----C51A Report Created THU 20 NOV 2025 20:36 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

 Mens Heavyweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 15:00 Group B

Start List
WR -88 kg 251 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 29 AUG 2023 Dubai (UAE)
AR -88 kg 251 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 29 AUG 2023 Dubai (UAE)

WR -97 kg 270 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Moh JOR 07 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
AF -97 kg 243 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 18 FEB 2016 Dubai (UAE)

WR +107 kg 310 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
AR +107 kg 310 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

IGR 154.6 Points Record Minimum Standard

Lot No. Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of birth
Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts Best

Lift
Points Rank

1 2 3

8 MBAZIIRA Dennis 50927 UGA 1985-06-10 E 89.2 14 150

9 ARGYMBAEV Maksat 28607 KGZ 1989-10-05 E 80.3 13 165

5 KHALAF Mohammed K. 9623 UAE 1969-02-23 L 86.8 13 170

7 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 1986-06-04 E 86.4 11 190

10 AL NAJIM Khalid 21966 KSA 1984-12-08 E 165.9 17 210

TECHNICAL DELEGATE  AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

CHIEF REFEREE  PROKOPISHINA Olga (KAZ)

LEFT REFEREE  NERANTZAKI Paschalina (GRE)

RIGHT REFEREE  ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

TC TECHNICAL CONTROLLER  MOHAMAD Norsiah Binti (MAS)

LEGEND

AF Elite African Record AR Elite Asian Record E Elite IGR Islamic Games Record

L Legend Lot No. Lot Number WR Elite World Record

PWLM80KG--------------FNL-0001----C51B Report Created THU 20 NOV 2025 20:35 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A

Mens Heavyweight


FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 12:11

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Best
Lift

Points Rank

2 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 02 MAY 1989 84.3 A 225 230 235 235 151.297 1

3 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 17 NOV 1987 79.0 A 220 220 227 227 150.303 2

11 JAMILOV Bekzod 53364 UZB 05 SEP 1992 79.4 A 215 219 221 219 144.683 3

4 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 25 JUN 1979 87.9 A 217 223 230 223 141.110 4

6 OZTURK Faruk 29457 TUR 27 JUL 1997 111.5 A 220 228 228 228 132.204 5

7 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 04 JUN 1986 86.4 B 190 196 196 196 124.902 6

5 KHALAF Mohammed K. 9623 UAE 23 FEB 1969 86.8 B 180 190 195 195 124.028 7

9 ARGYMBAEV Maksat 28607 KGZ 05 OCT 1989 80.3 B 165 171 175 171 112.413 8

8 MBAZIIRA Dennis 50927 UGA 10 JUN 1985 89.2 B 150 158 162 158 99.388 9

10 AL NAJIM Khalid 21966 KSA 08 DEC 1984 165.9 B 210 210 210

1 KHATTAB Abdelkareem 9715 JOR 04 AUG 1991 91.1 B DNS

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight

PWLM80KG--------------FNL-0001----C73 Report Created FRI 21 NOV 2025 17:22 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Entry list by event
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:08

NOC Code Name Date of Birth

AZE Zahra Dadashova 2004-03-30

BRN Amal Ali 1991-12-30

CIV Awa Augustine Ouattara 1989-01-15

EGY Rehab Ahmed Radwan Mohamed Ahmed 1991-03-02

KSA Fajer Alsmry 2008-01-18

MAR Najat El Garraa 1982-07-27

NGR Onyinyechi Gift Mark 2001-07-05

TUR Besra Duman 2001-01-10

UZB Akidakhon Akhtamova 1993-03-01

Total Entries: 9

Sport
Pictogram

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50, 55, 61)

PWL.W.41KG----.----------.----.----.----_C32C 1.0 REPORT CREATED: FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:08 POWERED BY PAGE 1/1



Medalist
As of As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:08

Medal Name NOC

GOLD Rehab Ahmed Radwan Mohamed Ahmed EGY

SILVER Najat El Garraa MAR

BRONZE Besra Duman TUR

Sport
Pictogram

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight (Up to 41, 45, 50, 55, 61)

PWL.W.41KG----.----------.----.----.----_C92A 1.0 REPORT CREATED: FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 13:08 POWERED BY PAGE 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

 Womens Lightweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 10:00 Group A

Start List
WR -61 kg 150 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR 06 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
ER -61 kg 123 kg TOPORKOVA Rayisa UKR 15 JUL 2019 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)
AF -61 kg 146 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR 22 MAR 2024 Sharm El Sheikh (EGY)

WR -45 kg 125 kg GUO Lingling CHN 14 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
AR -45 kg 125 kg GUO Lingling CHN 14 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

WR -50 kg 131 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 10 APR 2018 Gold Coast (AUS)
AR -50 kg 123 kg XIAO Jinping CHN 21 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)

WR -67 kg 147 kg CUI Jianjin CHN 15 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
AF -67 kg 137 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR 15 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

WR -55 kg 135 kg AHMED Rehab EGY 22 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)
ER -55 kg 133.5 kg SCHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 30 NOV 2021 Tbilisi (GEO)
AR -55 kg 132 kg XIAO Jinping CHN 05 MAR 2024 Dubai (UAE)

IGR 119.27 Points Record Minimum Standard

Lot No. Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of birth
Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts Best

Lift
Points Rank

1 2 3

9 ALSMRY Fajer 60192 KSA 2008-01-18 R 45.5 2 50

7 ALI Amal Ahmed F. 20465 BRN 1991-12-30 E 44.5 14 78

8 DADASHOVA Zahra 52093 AZE 2004-03-30 E 56.9 9 89

6 OUATTARA Awa 49793 CIV 1989-01-15 E 60.2 15 97

5 AKHTAMOVA Akidakho 55047 UZB 1993-03-01 E 52.1 8 110

4 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 1982-07-27 E 57.8 8 115

3 DUMAN Besra 29459 TUR 2001-01-10 E 54.9 4 115

2 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 1991-03-02 E 59.4 9 130

1 MARK Onyinyechi 41149 NGR 2001-07-05 E DSQ

TECHNICAL DELEGATE  AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

CHIEF REFEREE  LASHEHAB Fathi (LBA)

LEFT REFEREE  NHUKATE Preeyanuch (THA)

RIGHT REFEREE  LAINE Jari (FIN)

TC TECHNICAL CONTROLLER  KUCHTOVA Veronika (CZE)

LEGEND

AF Elite African Record AR Elite Asian Record E Elite ER Elite European Record

IGR Islamic Games Record Lot No. Lot Number R Rookie WR Elite World Record

PWLW41KG--------------FNL-0001----C51 Report Created THU 20 NOV 2025 20:34 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A

Womens Lightweight


FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 12:11

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Best
Lift

Points Rank

2 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 02 MAR 1991 59.4 A 125 128 128 128 111.481 1

4 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 27 JUL 1982 57.8 A 115 120 123 123 108.091 2

3 DUMAN Besra 29459 TUR 10 JAN 2001 54.9 A 115 120 122 120 107.346 3

5 AKHTAMOVA Akidakhon 55047 UZB 01 MAR 1993 52.1 A 112 116 119 116 105.782 4

6 OUATTARA Awa 49793 CIV 15 JAN 1989 60.2 A 95 98 100 98 84.988 5

8 DADASHOVA Zahra 52093 AZE 30 MAR 2004 56.9 A 89 90 92 90 79.511 6

7 ALI Amal Ahmed F. 20465 BRN 30 DEC 1991 44.5 A 78 80 83 80 77.823 7

9 ALSMRY Fajer 60192 KSA 18 JAN 2008 45.5 A 50 53 55 53 51.060 8

1 MARK Onyinyechi 41149 NGR 05 JUL 2001 61.5 A DSQ

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight

PWLW41KG--------------FNL-0001----C73 Report Created FRI 21 NOV 2025 11:56 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Entry list by event
As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:13

NOC Code Name Date of Birth

CMR Mengue Thamar Gisele 1992-05-07

EGY Nadia Mohamed Fekry Morsy Ali 1974-07-27

IRI Zahra Aghaeisamani 1987-09-04

JOR Asma Issa 1991-09-25

KGZ Mirgul Bolotalieva 1984-05-13

NGR Alice Folashade Owolabi-oluwafemiayo 1985-11-03

SLE Rugiatu Sankoh 1990-06-06

TKM Mayagozel Ekeyeva 1986-05-05

TUR Sibel Cam 1990-07-04

UZB Kudratoy Toshpulatova 1995-12-01

Total Entries: 10

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86, Over 86)

PWL.W.67KG----.----------.----.----.----_C32C 3.0 REPORT CREATED: FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:13 POWERED BY PAGE 1/1



Medalist
As of As of FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:01

Medal Name NOC

GOLD Alice Folashade Owolabi-oluwafemiayo NGR

SILVER Kudratoy Toshpulatova UZB

BRONZE Asma Issa JOR

Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight (67, 73, 79, 86, Over 86)

PWL.W.67KG----.----------.----.----.----_C92A 1.0 REPORT CREATED: FRI 21 NOV 2025 at 16:01 POWERED BY PAGE 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A Para Powerlifting

 Womens Heavyweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 13:30 Group A

Start List
WR -73 kg 151 kg ALMARUF Kafila NGR 26 AUG 2023 Dubai (UAE)
AF -73 kg 145 kg ALMARUF Kafila NGR 28 OCT 2022 Cairo (EGY)
AR -73 kg 146 kg LIU Qinqin CHN 13 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
ER -73 kg 150 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 25 MAY 2013 Alexin (RUS)

WR +86 kg 168 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashad NGR 16 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
AF +86 kg 168 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashad NGR 16 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

WR -79 kg 154 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN 07 SEP 2024 Paris (FRA)
AR -79 kg 151 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN 05 MAR 2024 Dubai (UAE)

WR -86 kg 159 kg ZHENG Feifei CHN 25 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)
AR -86 kg 159 kg ZHENG Feifei CHN 25 JUN 2024 Tbilisi (GEO)	

WR -67 kg 147 kg CUI Jianjin CHN 15 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY
AR -67 kg 147 kg CUI Jianjin CHN 15 OCT 2025 Cairo - EGY

IGR 116.49 Points Record Minimum Standard

Lot No. Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of birth
Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts Best

Lift
Points Rank

1 2 3

9 ALNAQBI Haifa 14905 UAE 1981-08-12 E 63.6 12 75

8 BOLOTALIEVA Mirgul 51172 KGZ 1984-05-13 E 85.5 12 90

10 SANKOH Rugiatu 50440 SLE 1990-06-06 E 90.0 12 95

7 MENGUE Thamar Gisel 29133 CMR 1992-05-07 E 70.7 14 100

5 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 1991-09-25 E 76.1 13 125

3 CAM Sibel 22795 TUR 1990-07-04 E 70.9 11 125

6 AGHAEISAMANI Zahra 50724 IRI 1987-09-04 E 72.4 11 128

4 TOSHPULATOVA Kudr 23416 UZB 1995-12-01 E 68.5 12 131

1 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folas 14928 NGR 1985-03-11 E 104.3 12 155

2 ALI Nadia 17371 EGY 1974-07-27 L DSQ

TECHNICAL DELEGATE  AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

CHIEF REFEREE  MUSLEH Yasser (YEM)

LEFT REFEREE  MADY Mohamed (EGY)

RIGHT REFEREE  KUCHTOVA Veronika (CZE)

TC TECHNICAL CONTROLLER  LASHEHAB Fathi (LBA)

LEGEND

AF Elite African Record AR Elite Asian Record E Elite ER Elite European Record

IGR Islamic Games Record L Legend Lot No. Lot Number WR Elite World Record

PWLW67KG--------------FNL-0001----C51 Report Created THU 20 NOV 2025 20:34 POWERED BY Page 1/1



Boulevard SEF Arena 01A

Womens Heavyweight

FRI 21 NOV 2025 @ 12:11

Final Results
BEST

Lot
No.

Name
SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Body

Weight
Group

Attempts
1 2 3

Best
Lift

Points Rank

1 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 11 MAR 1985 104.3 A 155 160 165 165 127.379 1

4 TOSHPULATOVA Kudratoy 23416 UZB 01 DEC 1995 68.5 A 131 134 137 137 114.451 2

5 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 25 SEP 1991 76.1 A 125 132 137 132 107.515 3

3 CAM Sibel 22795 TUR 04 JUL 1990 70.9 A 125 129 131 129 106.825 4

6 AGHAEISAMANI Zahra 50724 IRI 04 SEP 1987 72.4 A 128 134 135 128 105.458 5

7 MENGUE Thamar Gisele 29133 CMR 07 MAY 1992 70.7 A 100 105 111 111 91.984 6

8 BOLOTALIEVA Mirgul 51172 KGZ 13 MAY 1984 85.5 A 90 96 101 96 76.399 7

9 ALNAQBI Haifa 14905 UAE 12 AUG 1981 63.6 A 75 80 85 85 72.489 8

10 SANKOH Rugiatu 50440 SLE 06 JUN 1990 90.0 A 35 35 40 40 31.554 9

2 ALI Nadia 17371 EGY 27 JUL 1974 0.0 A DSQ 0.000

New Records

[ Light ] 127.38 pts OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR IGR

LEGEND

Lot No. Lot Number RLO Rank Legend Open RNO Rank Next Gen Open RO Rank Elite Open

RRO Rank Rookie Open

 183.5 indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight

PWLW67KG--------------FNL-0001----C73 Report Created FRI 21 NOV 2025 15:58 POWERED BY Page 1/1
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